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¥ Scythe SP1225FDB12H v
Kama Flow2 Series 120mm R3PRE
Case Fan - High Speed
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Short Description

Scythe is pleased to announce the NEW Kama Flow2 Case Fans which will be replaced item of Kama Flex series. These
new fan series, EX-FDB, comes with a group of “V” shaped grooves to achieve micron level thickness of oil lubrication in
between the shafts housing for higher level of long life and silence.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Scythe is pleased to announce the NEW Kama Flow2 Case Fans which will be replaced item of Kama Flex series. These
new fan series, EX-FDB, comes with a group of “V" shaped grooves to achieve micron level thickness of oil lubrication in
between the shafts housing for higher level of long life and silence.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

Specifications
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Connection
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Scythe
SP1225FDB12H-D
0.8000

Black

120mm

3-Pin

1900

63

34

$11.96
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