

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











Scythe SP1225FDB12H Kama Flow2 Series 120mm Case Fan - High Speed

\$11.96 was \$14.95

Product Images













Short Description

Scythe is pleased to announce the NEW Kama Flow2 Case Fans which will be replaced item of Kama Flex series. These new fan series, EX-FDB, comes with a group of "V" shaped grooves to achieve micron level thickness of oil lubrication in between the shafts housing for higher level of long life and silence.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Scythe is pleased to announce the NEW Kama Flow2 Case Fans which will be replaced item of Kama Flex series. These new fan series, EX-FDB, comes with a group of "V" shaped grooves to achieve micron level thickness of oil lubrication in between the shafts housing for higher level of long life and silence.

Fan cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium Heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

0

Specifications

0

Additional Information

Brand	Scythe
SKU	SP1225FDB12H-D
Weight	0.8000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan RPM	1900
Fan CFM	63
Fan Noise (dB)	34
Special Price	\$11.96



3 4/17/24